. caBIG™

cancer Biomedical
Informatics Grid ™

gl .
ational Cancer |
\ J 1

an initiative of t

Clinical Trials Management Systems Workspace Meeting

Hock Plaza — 2424 Erwin Road, Durham, NC 27705

Duke University

January 30-31, 2006

List of Registered Attendees

First Name Last Name Affiliation/Organization Email

R. Mark Adams Booz Allen Hamilton adams mark@bah.com

Christo Andonyadis NCI-CB costolor@mail.nih.gov

Robert Annechiarico Duke Comprehensive Cancer Center | bob.annechiarico@duke.edu
University of Wisconsin Comp

Rhoda Arzoomanian Cauncer Center rza@medicine.wisc.edu

William Banks Duke Comprehensive Cancer Center | william.banks@duke.edu

Keith Bobitt CALGB - IS keith.bobitt@duke.edu

Jessica Bondy University of Colorado Cancer Center | jessica.bondy@uchsc.edu

Kimberly Booher Duke Clinical Research Institute boohe001@dcri.duke.edu

Troy Budd DCP buddt@mail.nih.gov

Amar Chahal Velos achahal@velos.com

Cal Collins Akaza Research ccollins@akazaresearch.com
University of Minnesota Cancer

Donald Connelly Center don@umn.edu

Mary Cooper SAIC cooperm@saic-solutions.com
Norris Cotton Cancer

Paul Courtney Center/Dartmouth College paul.k.courtney@dartmouth.edu

Peter Covitz NIH NCICB turnermel@mail.nih.gov

Brian Davis 3rd Millennium, Inc. bdavis@3rdmill.com

Suranjan De CTIS Inc. sde@ctisinc.com

Mary Jo Deering NCI Center for Bioinformatics deeringm@mail.nih.gov

Leslie Derr NCICB derri@mail.nih.gov

Sharon Elcombe Mayo Clinic Cancer Center elcombe@mayo.edu

Mohammad Farid Duke University m.farid@duke.edu
Abramson Cancer Center,Univ. of

David Fenstermacher Pennsylvania dfenster@mail.med.upenn.edu

Lara Fournier OHSU Cancer Institute fourniel@ohsu.edu

Kathleen Fox Duke Clinical Research Institute fox00027@dcri.duke.edu

Douglas Fridsma UPCI fridsma@cbmi.pitt.edu

Steven Friedman CTEP, DCTD, NCI friedmast@mail.nih.gov

Amy Funkhouser ECOG funkhouser.amy@jimmy.harvard.edu

Janet Gagnon Booz / Allen / Hamilton gagnon_janet@bah.com

David Geismar Booz Allen Hamilton geismar_david@bah.com

Norman Goldfarb First Clinical Research ngoldfarb@firstclinical.com

Lakshmi Grama National Cancer Institute graziano@mail.nih.gov

Meg Gronvall Booz Allen Hamilton gronvall_margaret@bah.com
U of Michigan Comprehensive

David Hanauer Cancer Center hanauer@umich.edu

Smita Hastak ScenPro shastak@scenpro.com
CALGB Statistical Center, Data

Robin Heinze Operations robin.heinze@duke.edu




an initiative of the

= cancer Biomedical
. CanG Informatics Grid ™

Clinical Trials Management Systems Workspace Meeting

Hock Plaza — 2424 Erwin Road, Durham, NC 27705

Duke University

January 30-31, 2006

List of Registered Attendees

First Name Last Name Affiliation/Organization Email

Eva Hoke CALGB eva.hoke@duke.edu

Shira Hoschander Albert Einstein Cancer Center shoschan@montefiore.org

Yi-Cheng Chao Family Comprehensive Cancer

(Andrea) Hwang Center ychwang@uci.edu

Kim Johnson Duke University Medical Center kim.johnson@duke.edu

Kenneth Jones Booz Allen Hamilton jones_kenneth@bah.com

Srini Kalluri PercipEnz Technologies, Inc. skalluri@percipenz.com

Marcia Kean Feinstein Kean Healthcare marcia.kean@fkhealth.com

Michael Keller Booz Allen Hamilton keller michael@bah.com
University of Nebraska Medical

Marsha Ketcham Center, Eppley Cancer Center mketcham@unmc.edu
Robert H. Lurie Comprehensive
Cancer Center of Northwestern

Warren Kibbe University wakibbe@northwestern.edu
Univ of IA - Holden Comprehensive

Jill Kuennen Cancer Center jill-kuennen@uiowa.edu

Robert Lanese Case Western Reserve University robert.m.lanese@case.edu

Peter Le CCIS peter.le@duke.edu

Anthony Leiro Duke Clinical Research Institute anthony.leiro@duke.edu

Victor Lewis CALGB Stats Center victor.lewis@duke.edu

Jieping Li Georgetown University lj38@georgetown.edu

Kimberly Livengood Wake Forest University klivengo@wfubmc.edu

Cecll Lynch UC Davis clynch@surewest.net

Brenda Maeske SAIC maeskeb@saic-solutions.com

Bill Martin CALGB bill. martin@duke.edu

Brian McCourt Duke Clinical Research Institute brian.mccourt@duke.edu

Chad McLamb Duke Comprehensive Cancer Center | chad.mclamb@duke.edu

Charlie Mead Oracle Corporation charlie.mead@oracle.com
The University of Texa M.D.

Randall Millikan Anderson Cancer Center ssmith@mdanderson.org

Salvatore Mungal Duke University salvatore.mungal@duke.edu

Thuzar Myint Westat thuzarmyint@westat.com
Vanderbilt Ingram Comprehensive

Sorena Nadaf Cancer Center s.nadaf@vanderbilt.edu

Frank Newby CDISC fnewby@cdisc.org

Hang Nguyen Booz Allen Hamilton, Inc. nguyen hang@bah.com

Joyce Niland City of Hope jniland@coh.org

Tony O\'Hare PercipEnz Technologies, Inc. tohare@percipenz.com

Susan Pannoni City of Hope spannoni@coh.org

Arti Patel CTIS, Inc. arpatel@ctisinc.com

Diane Paul CARRA funnylady93@earthlink.net




— e
= cancer Biomedical 1 il
‘ CanG informatics Griad ™ an initiative of i ationa

Clinical Trials Management Systems Workspace Meeting

Hock Plaza — 2424 Erwin Road, Durham, NC 27705

Duke University

January 30-31, 2006

List of Registered Attendees

First Name Last Name Affiliation/Organization Email

Mark Peedin DUMC - CCIS peedi002@mc.duke.edu

Michele Pontinen Booz Allen Hamilton pontinen_michele@bah.com

Zahid Rathore Booz Allen Hamilton rathore zahid@bah.com

George Redmond CTEP/NCI gr34m@nih.gov

Dianne Reeves NCICB reevesd@mail.nih.gov
Abramson Cancer Center of the

Vicki Sallee University of Pennsylvania vsallee@mail.med.upenn.edu

Steve Sandberg Mayo Foundation ssandberg@mayo.edu

Linda Schmandt UPCI Ims@pitt.edu

Ann Setser CTEP, NCI setsera@ctep.nci.nih.gov

Hemant Shah City of Hope hshah@coh.org

Amish Shah CALGB Information Systems amish.shah@duke.edu

Abdul-Malik Shakir Shakir Consulting abdulmalik@shakirconsulting.com

Brian Smith CALGB brian.a.smith@duke.edu
Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer

John Speakman Center speakmaj@mskcc.org

Patty Spears Patient Advocate patty spears@ncsu.edu

Susan Sutherland CALGB Statistical Center susan.sutherland@duke.edu
University of Nebraska Medical

Jessica Tvrz Center jtvrz@unmc.edu

Susan Varghese Booz Allen Hamilton varghese susan@bah.com

Anita C. Walden Duke Clinical Research Institute walde003@mc.duke.edu

Xiaoming Wang University of Chicago xiaoming@uchicago.edu
University of Wisconsin Comp Cancer

Stephine Wasielewski Center stephine@uwccc.wisc.edu

Renee Webb Northwestern University r-riphenburg@northwestern.edu

Chunhua Weng UPCI wengc2@upmc.edu

Patricia Winkler NCI winklerp@nih.gov

Andrew Winter Northwestern University agw@northwestern.edu

Joshua Yoder CALGB josh.yoder@duke.edu
Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer

Li Zeng Center zengl@mskcc.org

Xin Zheng AECOM xzheng@aecom.yu.edu




